HZH Series Hazardous Location Fixture
Features
Certification
UL 844 Hazardous locations
Class I Division 2, Group A, B, C, D
Class II Division 2, Group F, G
Class III
Class I, Zone 2, Group IIC

HZH1
HZH2
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Beam Angle
HZH1
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
Blank = 100-277V
HZH2
20W
60W
80W
D120 =120°
Mounting Option
Dimming
 DIM = 0-10V
(20W/40W)
(40W/60W/80W)
HV = 200-480V
Blank = Ceiling mount/wall mount/pole mount
PEM = Pendant Mounting
CHM = Chain Mounting
40W
40W
Dimension
Mounting
Ceiling Mount(Standard) Wall Mount(Standard)
Chain Mount(Optional) Pendent Mount(Optional)
H1
H2
4
.7
0
 in
ch
8.86 inch 23.62 inch 23.62 inch
9.49 inch
47.24 inch
4
.8
0
 in
ch
4
.8
0
 in
ch
47.24 inch
4
.7
0
 in
ch
HZH Series Hazardous Location Fixture
Performance Data
HZH Series Hazardous Location Fixture
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
40W 100-277V 5600 lm 140 lm/W
20W 100-277V 2800 lm 140 lm/W
60W 100-277V 8400 lm 140 lm/W
80W 100-277V 12000 lm 140 lm/W
HZH1
HZH2
5000K
40W 100-277V 5600 lm 140 lm/W
HZH Series Hazardous Location Fixture
● Option 1: Ceiling Mounting
● Option 2: Wall Mounting